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Radio Transmitter Datasheet

TX-PSC-1-160-S Classification:

Typical Capacity:
Typical Mass:
Typical Volume:
o Shore Hardness:
& Programmable:

Mortality Sensor:

Operating Temp:

Standard Dimensions

Antenna Size: 24.5cm

Protective Tubing ‘ _

Surrounds Antenna
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!
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VHF Radio Transmitter (148-
150, 160, 164, 166MHz)
160mAh

8.5g

3.22mL

80A

Schedule and emission control
No

-30C to 60C

~0.75mm Dimples
For Suture
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Note: Lifetime can be increased significantly (more than shown above) with the use of programming

features such as date/time control.
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